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FAFSA WORKSHOPS 
 
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 
Paramus, Ender Hall, Room E-160; 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 
 
Saturday, November 18, 2017 
Paramus, Technology Education Center; 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, December 13, 2017 
Paramus, Pitkin Education Center, Room S-250; 4:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
 
Saturday, December 16, 2017 
Paramus, Technology Education Center; 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
 
Saturday, January 13, 2018 
Paramus, Technology Education Center; 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, January 17, 2018 
Lyndhurst, Room SA-117; 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, February 14, 2018 
Paramus, Pitkin Education Center, Room L-309; 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 
Paramus, Pitkin Education Center, Room S-117; 4:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, April 18, 2018 
Lyndhurst, Room SA-117; 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 
Paramus, Pitkin Education Center, Room S-117; 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 
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